

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
16727-16728/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/11/2015
in RP No. 245/2013 20/03/2013 in WPC No. 8432/2011 27/11/2015 in
WPC No. 8432/2011 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATINDER KAPUR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/12/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shobhit Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Lakshay Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Venkat Poonia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner seeking adjournment for filing Rejoinder Affidavit,
list after Christmas vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar